TECHNOLOGY for
_engineering_design_construction_prefabrication©
Since 1984
WORDS FROM MANAGEMENT.
CONTENTS.
THEN
Dr. William Schenkel, Director of Research
and development at Egli-Fischer and

 2.50”
31/2”
3.625”
21/2”
2.625”
ALL ABOUT CLIC MORE PARTS
IN MORE PLACES
CLIC SIDE-KICKS
SELECTION CHARTS.
NOM’L DIAM. EMT PIPE TUBE
TRADE SIZE EMT                                                        RIGID & IMC
PVC 40 & 80
SCHEDULE 40 & 80
PLASTIC & METAL
COPPER & PLASTIC
1/8” CLIC #10 – X88.10
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #8 – X88.08 5/16” O.D.
Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
1/4” CLIC #12 – X88.12
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #10 – X88.10  1/4” X 3/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
3/8” CLIC #17 – X88.17
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #12 – X88.12  3/8” X 1/2”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
1/2” CLIC #17 – X88.17
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #20 – X88.20
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #20 – X88.20
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #15 – X88.15  1/2” X 5/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
5/8”
CLIC #17 – X88.17  5/8” X 3/4”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
3/4” CLIC #22 – X88.22
100 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #25 – X88.25
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #25 – X88.25
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #22 – X88.22  3/4” X 7/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
100 PCS./CTN.
1” CLIC #28 – X88.28
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #32 – X88.32
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #32 – X88.32
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #28 – X88.28 1” X 11/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
50 PCS./CTN
11/4” CLIC #36 – X88.36
50 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #40 – X88.40
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #40 – X88.40
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #32 – X88.32 11/4” X 13/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
50 PCS./CTN.
11/2” CLIC #40 – X88.40
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #47 – X88.47
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #47 – X88.47
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #40 – X88.40 11/2” X 13/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
25 PCS./CTN.
2” CLIC #51 – X88.51
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #59 – X88.59
20 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #59 – X88.59
20 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #51 – X88.51 2” X 21/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
25 PCS./CTN.
21/2” CLIC #71 – X88.71
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #71 – X88.71
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #71 – X88.71
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #63 – X88.63 2 1/2” X 2 5/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
25 PCS./CTN.
3” CLIC #80 – X88.80
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #80 – X88.80
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #80 – X88.80
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #71 – X88.71 3” X 31/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
25 PCS./CTN.
31/2” CLIC #101 – X88.101
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #101 – X88.101
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #101 – X88.101
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #90 – X88.90 31/2” X 35/8”
O.D. Ref. Serv.
25 PCS./CTN.
4” CLIC #113 – X88.113
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #113 – X88.113
25 PCS./CTN.
CLIC #113 – X88.113